
BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Pro Senior Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 1:21.031

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 1:24.362

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 1:30.283

37 Scott Neison Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:57.924

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo HM 95

Pro Master Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:07.411

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 1:21.832

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 1:22.663

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 1:22.784

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1:23.155

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo 1:34.036

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 1:37.917

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 2:10.368

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris HM 119

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo HM 810

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo HM 6.711

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris HM 612

Women Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:24.331

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 1:31.352

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 1:45.193

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 1:46.854

141 Hadley West Rathdrum Polaris HM 10.55

265 Katelyn Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo GM 10.36

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat HM 9.97

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris HM 9.58

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo HM 8.89
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Semi-Pro Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 59.031

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 1:00.502

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 1:00.683

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:02.444

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 1:03.345

838 Dan Mousseau Star Valley Ranch WY Ski-Doo 1:04.546

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 1:05.707

215 Colten Taylor Daniel WY Polaris 1:06.188

117 Colton Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:07.159

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 1:09.1110

346 Dylan Hart-WY Star Valley Ranch WY Polaris HM 10.911

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo HM 1012

Amateurs Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 1:06.941

752 Braden Dickey Bedford WY Ski-Doo 1:08.552

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:11.383

626 Keller Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:12.114

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:13.115

271 Jayson Tisdall Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:13.566

584 Jerrick Harris Roberts ID Arctic Cat 1:19.177

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:23.518

590 Dylan Pugmire Paris ID Ski-Doo 1:50.799

613 Evan Daigneault Portland OR Arctic Cat 3:42.7610

516 Chance Keddington Riverton UT Arctic Cat HM 10.111

712 Mason Erwin Pinedale WY Ski-Doo HM 812

Women's 700 Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:20.211

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 1:20.702

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 1:40.783

265 Katelyn Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:50.214

141 Hadley West Rathdrum Polaris 2:03.805

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo HM 10.56

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris HM 10.37
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Juniors (Age 14-18)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:07.501

752 Braden Dickey Bedford WY Ski-Doo 1:07.792

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:08.833

626 Keller Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:11.924

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:15.565

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris 1:15.726

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 1:16.427

584 Jerrick Harris Roberts ID Arctic Cat 1:21.788

128 Wyatt Steele Ovid ID Polaris 1:25.529

227 Zeek Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1:39.5710

445 Bo Sanford Ashton ID Ski-Doo 1:47.5311

540 Winston McKee Polaris MT Polaris 1:55.3612

590 Dylan Pugmire Paris ID Ski-Doo HM 1113

66 Brody Zollinger Nibley UT artic cat HM 10.514

692 Emmett Mackey Cokeville WY Ski-Doo HM 9.315

694 Gresyn Bottari Middleton ID Ski-Doo HM 7.216

09 Marcus Boyd Sisters OR Ski-Doo HM 6.817

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo HM 6.118

392 Case Spencer Grace ID Polaris HM 5.619

712 Mason Erwin Pinedale WY Ski-Doo SC20

Juniors (Age 12-13)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

802 Caden Morrisroe Dillon MT Ski-Doo 1:50.061

71 Jarett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 2:00.872

82 Rocco Neison Jackson WY Ski-Doo HM 8.93

26 Roper Spencer Bancroft ID Polaris HM 84

767 Van "Bumper" McKee Polaris MT Polaris HM 6.55

8 Cort Spencer Grace ID Polaris HM 6.26

Pro Senior Improved Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 1:06.511

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 1:06.532

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 1:14.113

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:14.794

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 1:14.905

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 1:19.286

37 Scott Neison Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:22.647

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 1:23.938
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Pro Master Improved

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 59.071

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 1:03.242

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 1:03.893

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 1:09.814

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1:11.155

32 Tim Maki Hermantown MN Arctic Cat 1:11.346

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 1:12.117

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 1:12.328

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 1:15.309

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 1:16.6510

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 1:19.8511

233 Keri King Fort Collins CO Polaris 1:19.9612

Women Improved Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:13.991

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 1:18.162

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 1:25.613

265 Katelyn Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:30.854

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 1:31.265

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 1:32.606

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 1:37.467

141 Hadley West Rathdrum Polaris HM 108

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris HM 1.59

Semi-Pro Imp Stock

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 57.221

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 59.982

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 1:00.533

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 1:00.664

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:02.755

628C Carson Irmen Salmon Arm BC Arctic Cat 1:02.936

117 Colton Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:03.207

215 Colten Taylor Daniel WY Polaris 1:04.538

838 Dan Mousseau Star Valley Ranch WY Ski-Doo 1:04.639

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:11.4210

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 1:35.1811

346 Dylan Hart-WY Star Valley Ranch WY Polaris HM 1112
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Amateurs Improved

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

271 Jayson Tisdall Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:06.501

590 Dylan Pugmire Paris ID Ski-Doo 1:07.842

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:11.253

752 Braden Dickey Bedford WY Ski-Doo 1:12.934

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 1:13.415

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:15.046

626 Keller Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:16.137

128 Wyatt Steele Ovid ID Polaris 1:16.718

584 Jerrick Harris Roberts ID Arctic Cat 1:18.939

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo HM 1310

516 Chance Keddington Riverton UT Arctic Cat HM 10.411

125 Raiden Lutz Garden City UT Polaris HM 7.512

Semi-Pro Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

203 Kaden Rainey Thayne Wy Polaris 58.401

267 Jackson Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 58.902

509 Austin Rogers Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:00.323

117 Colton Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:00.834

216 Dylan Hart Lolo MT Polaris 1:01.135

435 Harper Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:01.836

120 Tanner Thomas Afton WY Polaris 1:02.197

215 Colten Taylor Daniel WY Polaris 1:03.948

932 Tyler Carroll Paris ID Polaris 1:06.979

838 Dan Mousseau Star Valley Ranch WY Ski-Doo 1:08.1610

88 Eric Kerr Spring Creek NV Polaris 1:12.0411

346 Dylan Hart-WY Star Valley Ranch WY Polaris SC12

Pro Senior Mod

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo 1:00.591

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 1:00.642

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 1:02.653

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 1:03.714

47 Jim Marshall Bloomington ID Polaris 1:08.325

268 Geoff Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:15.956

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 1:16.957

115 Faron Gilbert Cascade ID Ski-Doo 1:23.448

37 Scott Neison Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:26.439
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Pro Master Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

30 Todd Tupper Ammon ID Arctic Cat 1:00.931

206 Brad Sharp Moxee WA Ski-Doo 1:01.152

999 Eben Abshire Palisade CO Arctic Cat 1:01.783

235 Trent Handsaker Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:02.404

9 Brook Beckstrom Salem UT Polaris 1:04.655

33 Brett Hillam Plain City UT Polaris 1:06.436

727 Nick Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris 1:09.287

321 Kraig Gates Rock Springs WY Polaris 1:11.328

144 Rick Haglund Laramie WY Ski-Doo 1:24.679

169 Dolan Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 2:30.4010

40 Sherman Nilson Rock Springs WY Ski-Doo HM 10.411

179 Tom Roby Thayne WY Ski-Doo HM 5.712

Women's Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

330 Sammi McKeachnie Francis UT Ski-Doo 1:16.421

519 Brooke Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 1:21.192

105 Tayler Peck Rigby ID Polaris 1:23.873

27 Tayler Meyers Soda Springs ID Polaris 1:25.504

265 Katelyn Rogers Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:26.915

902 Tiffany McWilliams Dillon MT Arctic Cat 1:27.686

49 Deborah Long Spirit Lake ID Ski-Doo 1:32.277

141 Hadley West Rathdrum Polaris HM 68

191 Andrea Gianinetti Meeker CO Polaris SC9

Amateurs Modified

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

701 Jhett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:08.131

456 Lucas Conger Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:12.732

590 Dylan Pugmire Paris ID Ski-Doo 1:14.893

128 Wyatt Steele Ovid ID Polaris 1:15.334

271 Jayson Tisdall Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:15.385

24 Garrett Tomb Victor ID Ski-Doo 1:16.236

168 Tregen Phelps Fish Haven ID Polaris 1:16.877

552 Zachary Wiley Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:17.508

626 Keller Knox Grand Lake CO Ski-Doo 1:17.669

752 Braden Dickey Bedford WY Ski-Doo 1:17.8510

516 Chance Keddington Riverton UT Arctic Cat 1:32.3611

692 Emmett Mackey Cokeville WY Ski-Doo HM 6.512
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BLUE LANE

FINAL RESULTS

Salt Pass Boarder Dash

Juniors 2nd Run (Age 12-13)

BIB # First Name Last Name City State Make Time

82 Rocco Neison Jackson WY Ski-Doo 1:30.471

802 Caden Morrisroe Dillon MT Ski-Doo 1:37.082

71 Jarett Johnson Kamas UT Ski-Doo 1:55.263

767 Van "Bumper" McKee Polaris MT Polaris 2:05.694

26 Roper Spencer Bancroft ID Polaris HM 6.75

8 Cort Spencer Grace ID Polaris HM 6.46
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